Position

Restoration Projects Manager
Environ Ed/Volunteer Coord
Restoration Projects Manager
Conservation Field Technician
Conservation Projects Manager
Restoration Projects Manager
Restoration Project Manager
Watershed Explorers Prog Educ Bio-Monitoring Prog

Educator
Watershed Protect Outrch

Intern
Watershed Protection Intern
Environ Ed/Volunteer Coord

Education Program Assistant

Environ Ed/Volunteer Coord

Other Positions Held

Special District

Solano Resource Conservation
District

Solano Resource Conservation
District

Solano Resource Conservation
District

Solano Resource Conservation
District

Solano Resource Conservation
District

Solano Resource Conservation
District

Solano Resource Conservation
District

Solano Resource Conservation
District

Solano Resource Conservation
District

Solano Resource Conservation
District

Solano Resource Conservation
District

Solano Resource Conservation
District

Solano Resource Conservation
District

Department

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Total Wages

$61,747

$48,172

$37,397

$36,630

$18,088

$11,078

$11,046

$5,290

$4,067

$4,067

$3,600

$2,648

$1,944

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$6,846

$5,937

$5,139

$1,008

$682

$1,532

$1,320

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



