Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Restoration Projects Manager		Solano Resource Conservation District	Operations	\$61,747	\$6,846
Environ Ed/Volunteer Coord		Solano Resource Conservation District	Operations	\$48,172	\$5,937
Restoration Projects Manager		Solano Resource Conservation District	Operations	\$37,397	\$5,139
Conservation Field Technician		Solano Resource Conservation District	Operations	\$36,630	\$1,008
Conservation Projects Manager		Solano Resource Conservation District	Operations	\$18,088	\$682
Restoration Projects Manager		Solano Resource Conservation District	Operations	\$11,078	\$1,532
Restoration Project Manager		Solano Resource Conservation District	Operations	\$11,046	\$1,320
Watershed Explorers Prog Educ	Bio-Monitoring Prog Educator	Solano Resource Conservation District	Operations	\$5,290	\$0
Watershed Protect Outrch Intern		Solano Resource Conservation District	Operations	\$4,067	\$0
Watershed Protection Intern		Solano Resource Conservation District	Operations	\$4,067	\$0
Environ Ed/Volunteer Coord		Solano Resource Conservation District	Operations	\$3,600	\$0
Education Program Assistant		Solano Resource Conservation District	Operations	\$2,648	\$0
Environ Ed/Volunteer Coord		Solano Resource Conservation District	Operations	\$1,944	\$0